

05.01.2021
Item No.55
Court No.6
AP

**CRR 1592 of 2020
With
CRR 1593 of 2020
With
CRR 1594 of 2020
(CRAN 1 of 2020)
With
CRR 1595 of 2020
With
CRR 1819 of 2020
With
CRR 1820 of 2020
With
CRR 1821 of 2020
With
CRR 3418 of 2018
(CRAN 1 of 2019 [Old No. CRAN 32 of 2019])
(CRAN 3 of 2020 [Old No. CRAN 1087 of 2020])**

In the matter of : **Pooja Bhattacharya**

Ms. Pooja Bhattacharya

... Petitioner (in person).

Due to connectivity problems, the petitioner is
unable to join in on the virtual mode.

Let the matter stand over for the day.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)