

04 TO 11
06.01.2021
KC

C.R.R. 1592 of 2020
with
C.R.R. 1593 of 2020
with
C.R.R. 1594 of 2020
(C.R.A.N. 1 of 2020)
with
C.R.R. 1595 of 2020
with
C.R.R. 1819 of 2020
with
C.R.R. 1820 of 2020
with
C.R.R. 1821 of 2020
with
C.R.R. 3418 of 2018
(C.R.A.N. 1 of 2019 [Old No. C.R.A.N. 32 of 2019])
(C.R.A.N. 3 of 2020 [Old No. C.R.A.N. 1087 of 2019])

Pooja Bhattacharya
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Ms. Pooja Bhattacharya.
... petitioner appearing in person.

Mr. Manjit Singh
Mr. Anjan Dutta.
... for the Opposite Parties.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee
Mr. Suman Saha.
... for the State.

The petitioner, who appears in person, has
submitted that there is grave urgency in these matters and

they are required to be heard immediately. That may not be possible for me as this is not a regular Bench.

Accordingly, these matters stand released from my list. Let these matters be placed before the Hon'ble The Chief Justice for appropriate direction.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)