

Sr.8
13-09-2021
Subha.
Court no. 34

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CRIMINAL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE
(Via Video Conference)**

CRR 3418 of 2018
CRAN 2/2020(CRAN 1087/2020)

In the matter of Pooja Bhattacharya ..petitioner.

Mr. Kallol Guha Thakurata
Mr. Aniruddha Sarkar
Mr. Dipayan Kundu
Mr. Manoj Kurmi
Mr. Sayantan Banerjee
Mr. Bodhisatta Basu
...for the petitioner.

Mr. Manjit Singh
Mr. Anjan Datta
Mr. G. Singh
...for the opposite party no.2.

Mr. P. K. Datta
Mr. Imran Ali
Ms. Debjani Sahu
....for the State.

List this matter under the same heading for further
consideration on 15th September, 2021.

(Tirthankar Ghosh, J.)